
 Altar Servers Children’s Liturgy Eucharistic Ministers Greeters Lector Ushers 

Saturday May 6th 

5:30 pm 

Quinlivan, Lars 
Rieger, Nathaniel 
Schindler, Mara 

Quinlivan, Mike 
Quinlivan, Julie 

Cunningham, Mike 
Edinger, David & Karen 
Rieger, Daniel & Diane 
Robbins, Linda 
Sister Ruth Ann 
 

Burke, Tom & Netta Beeken, Jan Collins, Jim 
Gablenz, Tom 
Knipper, Mike 
Scheneman, Jeanne 

Sunday May 6th 

7:00 am 

Eschardies, Donna 
Whitaker, Travis 

 Morris, Bob 
Odman, Jan 
Underwood, Jeanette 

Ramponi, Chris 
Smith, Eileen 
Stoughton, Cathy 

O’Connor, Jim Bischof, Greg 
Escobedo, George 
Scott, Mikael 
White, Mike 

Sunday May 6th 

9:00 am 

Davis, Maddy 
Koch, Molly 
Rachocki, Vincent 

Dahill Family Ames, Rich 
Gierisch, Stacey 
Herrman, Jessica 
Losalu, Randi 
Maestas, Stacy 
Sanchez, Willie 
Skala, Tammy 

Carleo, Ed & Karen Koch, Les Ernst, Ed 
Lockhorn, Clete 
Muehl, Pete 
Valdez, Ray 

Sunday May 6th 

11:00 am 

Threewitt, Maggie, 
Rose & Collin 

Adams, Mary 
Trierweiler, Diane 

Escobedo, Patti 
Francis, Stephen 
Gillogly, Mike & Cheryl 
Lucas, Linda 
Rando, Carly 
Starks, Michael 

Martin, Mike & Cynthia Gallizzi, Natasha Erpelding, Nick 
Hollingsworth, Ed 
Painter, Ana 
Perez, Mike 

Saturday May 13th 

5:30 pm 

Dahill, Spencer, Grace 
& Murphie 

Folkman, Dee 
Shaw, Bridgette 

Gasseling, Doug 
Goepfert, Lee 
Karl, Anita 
Quinlivan, Mike  
Rieger, Daniel & Diane 
Robbins, Linda 
 

Hixson Family Werner, John  Burke, Tom 
Dyl, Paul 
Gonzalez, Tony 
Iribarren, Joe 

Sunday May 14th 

7:00 am 

Odman, Jan 
Schutt, Karen 

 Geihl, Lois 
Schutt, Ron 
Trefren, Marium  

Cortez, John & Leona Karl, Bill Bischof, Greg 
Escobedo, George 
Stoughton, Herb 
White, Mike  

Sunday May 14th 

9:00 am 

Cobb, Katie  
Horst, Jenna  
Maestas, Hannah 

Adams, Hannah 
Gierisch, Stacey 

Adams, Hannah  
Catalano, Larry 
Derby, Aggie 
Gensel, Susan  
Mulvaney, Sue 
Schroeder, Dennis 
Sullivan, Alice 
 

Ernst, Ed & Barb Klissus, Tony Herrman, Trevor & Ty 
Kelly, Thomas 
Vining, Bob 

Sunday May 14th 

11:00 am 

Cudney, Zach 
Olson, Jacob 
Gillogly, Kayleigh  

Munari, Laura DuPont, Tiffany  
Mercer, Terri 
Quinlivan, Mark 
Rando, John 
Roybal, John & Ann 
Schneider, John 
 

Richmond, Jerry & 
Cindy 

Lucas, Linda Erickson, Don & 
Jacqui 
Martin, Mike 
Thein, Dusty 

Ministry Schedule 

May 6th– May 28th 

*Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to serve when scheduled 



Saturday May 20th 

5:30 pm 

Gerdes, Nolan, 
Adams & Regan 

Scheneman, Jeanne 
White, Sue 

Cunningham, Mike 
Edinger, David & Karen 
Karl, Anita 
Robbins, Linda  
Sister Ruth Ann 
Volunteer Needed 

Goepfert, Lee & Nani Kluger, Monica Dyl, Paul 
Gonzalez, Tony 
Knipper, Mike 
Madden, Mike 
 

Sunday May 21st 

7:00 am 

Odman, Jan 
Volunteer Needed 

 Geihl, Lois 
Underwood, Jeanette 
Whitaker, Travis 

Morris, Bob & Marirose Stoughton, Herb Bischof, Greg 
Escobedo, George 
Scott, Mikael 
White, Mike 
  

Sunday May 21st 

9:00 am 

Ballard, Thomas 
Penny, Branden 
Ten Eyck, Ross 

Zastoupil Family Ames, Rich 
Losalu, Randi 
Maestas, Stacy 
Schroeder, Dennis 
Skala, Tammy 
Sullivan, Alice 
Vogel, Liz 

Pouliot, Marc & Claire Horst, Leah Carleo, Ed 
Ernst, Ed 
Muehl, Pete 
Lockhorn, Clete 

Sunday May 21st 

11:00 am 

Crosby, Eli 
Cudney, Alyssa 
Davis, Lance 

Loken, Karen & Katie Adams, Mary 
Escobedo, Patti 
Gillogly, Mike & Cheryl  
Mercer, Terri 
Munari, Laura 
Trierweiler, Diane 
 

Erickson, Don & Jacqui Schneider, Mary Erpelding, Nick 
Hollingsworth, Ed 
Pascoe, Bob 
Richmond, Jerry 
 

Saturday May 27th 

5:30 pm 

Puente, Roman & 
Michelle 
Schindler, Mara 

Denning, JP & Steph Edinger, David & Karen 
Eschardies, Donna 
Goepfert, Lee 
Montez, Rosemary 
Sister Ruth Ann 
Volunteer Needed 

Gonzalez, Tony & Elsie Robbins, Linda Gablenz, Tom 
Karl, Anita 
Iribarren, Joe 
Scheneman, Jeanne 

Sunday May 28th 

7:00 am 

Odman, Jan 
Whitaker, Travis 

 Morris, Bob 
Schutt, Ron  
Trefren, Marium 

Karl, Bill & Alice   Applegate, Delene Bischof, Greg 
Escobedo, George 
Scott, Mikael 
White, Mike 

Sunday May 28th 

9:00 am 

Davis, Maddy 
Herrman, Ty 
Rachocki, Michael 

Hawkins, Denise & 
Lauren 

Adams, Hannah 
Catalano, Larry 
Derby, Aggie 
Gensel, Susan 
Gierisch, Stacey 
Herrman, Jessica 
Sanchez, Willie 
  

Green, Judson & Kellie Losalu, Randi Kelly, Thomas 
Pouliot, Marc 
Valdez, Ray 
Vining, Bob 

Sunday May 28th 

11:00 am 

Brown, Orlene 
DuPont, Rachel 
Osterman, Haley 

Quinlivan Family Adams, Mary 
DuPont, Tiffany 
Francis, Stephen 
Rando, Carly 
Schneider, John 
Smith, Cameron  
Starks, Michael 

Fulton, Larry & Pat Castleberry, Marie Martin, Mike 
Painter, Ana 
Perez, Mike 
Thein, Dusty 
 


